
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE
COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201002220000
51470

02/22/2010
09:55:15

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
ALLISON
MOTE

201003050000
65580

03/05/2010
03:45:12

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAVEY JASON

201002240000
55010

02/24/2010
11:58:27

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDEN
ROCIO RUEDA

201003150000
74240

03/15/2010
09:53:05

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LESUEUR
DENISE H

201004020000
99290

04/02/2010
12:58:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCOMAS
STACEY H

201003170000
77480

03/17/2010
07:27:54

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GONZALEZ
JOSE B

201004060001
02090

04/06/2010
08:23:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
JAMES
PRESTON

201004060001
02630

04/06/2010
11:35:23

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COON
CORINNA
NOBLES

201005120001
48670

05/12/2010
08:29:27

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNADLER
TRINA L

201005260001
67410

05/26/2010
01:21:15

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPENCER
SUSAN M

201005280001
69590

05/28/2010
08:06:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KITCHENS
SUSAN

201006070001
77850

06/07/2010
10:29:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITCOMB
JASON

201008050002
49950

08/05/2010
08:23:10

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASH
BARBARA A

201008110002
56680

08/11/2010
10:24:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMERAGLIA
TRACI A



201008130002
58750

08/13/2010
10:10:50

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDANIEL
LISA W

201008130002
58850

08/13/2010
10:51:46

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELMORE
ROBERT JAY

201009080002
89360

09/08/2010
08:26:04

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LE
JACQUELYN
EDWARDS

201009280003
18650

09/28/2010
10:53:39

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
ESTHER
DIANE

201010250003
54720

10/25/2010
08:22:28

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS GLORIA
I

201012070004
08430

12/07/2010
10:34:14

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOON CASEY
WALKER

201001190000
15310

01/19/2010
08:51:49

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGHTOWER
MOORE LYNN
E

201001220000
22700

01/22/2010
01:45:25

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUMMEY
SIDNEY C

201002080000
38630

02/08/2010
02:31:37

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
MILDRED
MCCARN

201004010000
96590

04/01/2010
07:22:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BINGHAM
TATIANA Y

201004120001
09680

04/12/2010
10:23:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERTH
SHARON

201005070001
45330

05/07/2010
03:21:13

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
SUNNY T

201006150001
90450

06/15/2010
01:35:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEWCOMER
KAREN

201006150001
90560

06/15/2010
01:45:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMELTZER
DEANNA

201006080001
79750

06/08/2010
10:01:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIS R
STEPHEN

201006080001
79740

06/08/2010
10:01:55

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYONS
KIMBERLEY S


