Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002220000 51470	02/22/2010 09:55:15	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS ALLISON MOTE						
201003050000 65580	03/05/2010 03:45:12	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAVEY JASON						
201002240000 55010	02/24/2010 11:58:27	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDEN ROCIO RUEDA						
201003150000 74240	03/15/2010 09:53:05	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LESUEUR DENISE H						
201004020000 99290	04/02/2010 12:58:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCOMAS STACEY H						
201003170000 77480	03/17/2010 07:27:54	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GONZALEZ JOSE B						
201004060001 02090	04/06/2010 08:23:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS JAMES PRESTON						
201004060001 02630	04/06/2010 11:35:23	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COON CORINNA NOBLES						
201005120001 48670	05/12/2010 08:29:27	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNADLER TRINA L						
201005260001 67410	05/26/2010 01:21:15	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPENCER SUSAN M						
201005280001 69590	05/28/2010 08:06:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KITCHENS SUSAN						
201006070001 77850	06/07/2010 10:29:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITCOMB JASON						
201008050002 49950	08/05/2010 08:23:10	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASH BARBARA A						
201008110002 56680	08/11/2010 10:24:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMERAGLIA TRACI A						

	-	-						
201008130002 58750	08/13/2010 10:10:50	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDANIEL LISA W			
201008130002 58850	08/13/2010 10:51:46	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMORE ROBERT JAY			
201009080002 89360	09/08/2010 08:26:04	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LE JACQUELYN EDWARDS			
201009280003 18650	09/28/2010 10:53:39	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK ESTHER DIANE			
201010250003 54720	10/25/2010 08:22:28	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS GLORIA I			
201012070004 08430	12/07/2010 10:34:14	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOON CASEY WALKER			
201001190000 15310	01/19/2010 08:51:49	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGHTOWER MOORE LYNN E			
201001220000 22700	01/22/2010 01:45:25	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUMMEY SIDNEY C			
201002080000 38630	02/08/2010 02:31:37	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS MILDRED MCCARN			
201004010000 96590	04/01/2010 07:22:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BINGHAM TATIANA Y			
201004120001 09680	04/12/2010 10:23:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERTH SHARON			
201005070001 45330	05/07/2010 03:21:13	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON SUNNY T			
201006150001 90450	06/15/2010 01:35:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWCOMER KAREN			
201006150001 90560	06/15/2010 01:45:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMELTZER DEANNA			
201006080001 79750	06/08/2010 10:01:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIS R STEPHEN			
201006080001 79740	06/08/2010 10:01:55	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYONS KIMBERLEY S			